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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60387 12/02/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Middle School Gates Readers         -3,480.00

    60462 12/14/2021 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Tors students field trip to TTU for Education Day on Thursday 12/2/21            -60.00

    60462 12/14/2021 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 23 000 Tors students field trip to TTU for Education Day on Thursday 12/2/21            -72.00

    60473 12/01/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals for State FFA contest in Huntsville on Dec. 2-4            330.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60473 12/01/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals for State FFA contest in Huntsville on Dec. 2-4            432.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60473 12/01/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6419 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals for State FFA contest in Huntsville on Dec. 2-4            138.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60474 12/01/2021 HOLLIS, TIMOTHY 199 E 11 6411 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Tech game Field Trip Dec. 2nd-Meals             18.00

    60474 12/01/2021 HOLLIS, TIMOTHY 199 E 11 6412 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Tech game Field Trip Dec. 2nd-Meals             63.00

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Docking Stations, DVD Drives and Flash Drives for North, South and Middle            747.98

School for AP's

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Docking Stations, DVD Drives and Flash Drives for North, South and Middle            747.98

School for AP's

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Docking Stations, DVD Drives and Flash Drives for North, South and Middle          1,799.85

School for AP's

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Docking Stations, DVD Drives and Flash Drives for North, South and Middle            898.81

School for AP's

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Supplies for social skills activities - K Gonzalez             21.49

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Classroom Supplies for regular instruction            192.74

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Classroom supplies for regular instruction          1,558.56

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Costuming needs for Christmas play production  (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)            177.00

INVOICES 1LJN-PLRQ-LMCL/194X-JYTY-9RCM

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Lanyards and Wall Hooks for Classroom Hall Pass Badges             79.65

    60476 12/02/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Picture Frames for Central Office            101.98

    60477 12/02/2021 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS 9TH & JV TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEES            500.00

    60478 12/02/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 21 6395 00 999 0 23 000 iPads for Administrators          1,283.00

    60478 12/02/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 41 6395 00 750 0 99 000 iPads for Administrators          1,283.00

    60478 12/02/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 41 6395 00 701 0 99 000 iPads for Administrators          1,283.00

    60478 12/02/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 41 6395 01 750 0 99 000 iPads for Administrators          1,283.00

    60478 12/02/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 23 6395 00 999 0 99 000 iPads for Administrators          5,132.00

    60478 12/02/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 13 6395 00 999 0 11 000 iPads for Administrators          1,283.00

    60479 12/02/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS 3A/4A All-Region Audition fees- Shallowater Dec. 4th            450.00

    60480 12/02/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 THIRD BRAKE LIGHT FOR NUMBER 45             87.39

    60480 12/02/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RADIATOR HOSE, COOLANT NUMBER 45  INVOICE 3541166040/3541166196  CREDIT            122.36

3541166197

    60480 12/02/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HEAD LIGHT FOR NUMER 45             80.17

    60481 12/02/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 YEAR LEASE ACETY CYLINDER, YEAR LEASE OXYGEN CYLINDER, SAFETY AND            138.16
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    60481 12/02/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Yearly lease on cylinder for shop use  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)             73.16

    60482 12/02/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM SYSTEM NE             87.00

    60482 12/02/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MS             87.00

    60482 12/02/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SE             87.00

    60483 12/02/2021 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Media Supplies: Lamination film for classroom teacher use            680.00

    60484 12/02/2021 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. Pre - K - velcro, q-tips, cotton balls for in classroom use in Pre K            189.45

    60484 12/02/2021 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 End of Fall semester and faculty meal expenses   (James Lewallen-Office)            302.77

    60485 12/02/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 52 6395 00 999 0 99 000 Color Laser Printer for SRO            663.72

    60485 12/02/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Classroom Ink: HP 36A Black Toner Cartridge HP 78A Black Toner          1,261.60

Cartridge

    60486 12/02/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKET 115702 LANDFILL             11.20

    60487 12/02/2021 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD FOR NUMBER 58            229.99

    60488 12/02/2021 CLEMENT, SARAH 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for Fundamental 5 Conference in San Antonio from 12/5-7/2021            192.00

    60489 12/02/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    60490 12/02/2021 CRISIS PREVENTION IN 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 000 CPI Training Course for Staff          3,699.00

    60491 12/02/2021 DENVER CITY ATHLETIC 180 E 36 6411 72 001 0 91 000 9TH & JV VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT TEAM MEALS             31.48

    60491 12/02/2021 DENVER CITY ATHLETIC 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 9TH & JV VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT TEAM MEALS            149.52

    60492 12/02/2021 ED311 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Books for admin use   (James Lewallen-Office)            127.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 001 0 21 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,550.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 041 0 21 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,550.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 103 0 21 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,550.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 105 0 21 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,550.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 001 0 11 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing - Counselor Group            625.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 041 0 11 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing - Counselor Group            625.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 103 0 11 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing - Counselor Group            625.00

    60493 12/02/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 105 0 11 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing - Counselor Group            625.00

    60494 12/02/2021 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Library books for circulation.  (Jessica Washington-Library)            398.45

    60495 12/02/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Office Supplies: Hall passes cut and glue             33.30

    60496 12/02/2021 HANNAWAY, JOSEPH 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for Fundamental 5 Conference in San Antonio from 12/5-7/2021            192.00

    60497 12/02/2021 HYDROTEX 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 MOTOR OIL FOR BUS NUMBER 19          1,465.09

    60498 12/02/2021 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00

    60499 12/02/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOSE CHAVIRA             70.00

    60500 12/02/2021 KLONDIKE'S CLASS OF 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 11/30/21             40.00

    60500 12/02/2021 KLONDIKE'S CLASS OF 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 11/30/21            160.00

    60501 12/02/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    60502 12/02/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT REPAIR ON GROUNDS EQUIP             10.00

    60503 12/02/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL ON ALL CAMPUSES            829.00

    60504 12/02/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for Special Ed Staff             59.50



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 01/13/22 Page:3

05.21.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 12/01/21 - 12/31/21)  4:36 PM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60504 12/02/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Supplies for Special Ed Staff             59.50

    60504 12/02/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for Special Ed Staff            113.45

    60504 12/02/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Supplies for Special Ed Staff             86.45

    60504 12/02/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies for Special Ed Staff            113.35

    60505 12/02/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            642.45

    60506 12/02/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BLOWER MOTOR, RESISTOR for route bus  CREDIT 4211-526660            144.99

    60506 12/02/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RADIATOR HOSES, THERMOSTAT, HOUSING, BELT FOR NUMBER 45            149.41

    60507 12/02/2021 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 Q-Global Scoring Subscription-1 Year for Special Education            310.00

    60508 12/02/2021 NWEA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 30 000 MAP Science Testing            930.00

    60509 12/02/2021 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HYDRO OIL FOR NEW LIFTS            113.98

    60510 12/02/2021 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL BUS SAFETY, PIECE RAFFLE PK. SHIPPING AND HANDLING INVOICE 06849581          1,572.71

INV 06849694

    60511 12/02/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK TOOL BOX FOR NUMBER 69            561.80

    60511 12/02/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HITCH FOR NUMBER 44 FRONT WINDOW TINTED NUMBER 44            181.15

    60511 12/02/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HITCH FOR NUMBER 44 FRONT WINDOW TINTED NUMBER 44            509.48

    60512 12/02/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 BAD EGR ON BUS NUMBER 10          8,335.97

    60513 12/02/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Supplies for HS Nurse's office   (Steve Ruiz-Nurse)            515.74

    60513 12/02/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Nurse Supplies INVOICES 2978170-00/3978170-01/3978170-02          1,016.31

    60514 12/02/2021 SNAP-ON TOOLS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WRENCH SOCKETS to be used for bus repairs            117.75

    60515 12/02/2021 SOLIZ, JOE 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for Fundamental 5 Conference in San Antonio from 12/5-7/2021            192.00

    60516 12/02/2021 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 INSTALLED LIGHT BAR INTO VEHICLE            510.00

    60517 12/02/2021 South Plains Impleme 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 Skid Steer with trencher and auger         65,783.90

    60518 12/02/2021 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT FEE            200.00

    60518 12/02/2021 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS VARSITY TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            200.00

    60519 12/02/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Stamper for Office             56.90

    60520 12/02/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Badges for Students to Use As Passes          1,400.00

    60521 12/02/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 2021-2022 School Year             32.00

    60522 12/02/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Culinary supplies for November labs   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)            472.43

    60522 12/02/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for October Culinary labs   (Kevin Pedroza-Culinary)            391.13

    60522 12/02/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies to prepare for Veteran's breakfast   (Kevin            330.66

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    60523 12/02/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR HS          1,328.25

    60523 12/02/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR NE          1,451.60

    60523 12/02/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TISSUE DISPENSER, TOWEL DISPENSER            204.80

    60523 12/02/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL            171.74

    60524 12/02/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STICKERS FOR VEHICLES             69.00

    60524 12/02/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SIGNS FOR NEW BUS BARN            341.44

    60524 12/02/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SIGNS FOR NEW BUS BARN              0.00

    60524 12/02/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 "GT" EMBROIDERY ON COACHES JACKETS            268.00
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    60525 12/02/2021 WRIGHT, BAYLI 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for Fundamental 5 Conference in San Antonio from 12/5-7/2021            192.00

    60526 12/07/2021 KNIGHT, JIM 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Per Diem for TAMS Winter Conference            192.00

    60527 12/09/2021 4imprint, Inc. 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Recognition at MS Bags          1,375.71

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 South Elementary CIS Supplies - K Gonzalez             36.86

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 16 041 0 99 000 LMS Yearbook Supplies: Canon Camera          1,708.00

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Nurse Supplies            338.27

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 LMS PE Supplies: Training Rings             57.98

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Sweatshirts for office staff            162.92

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Materials for shop equipment   (Albert Vara-Building Trades)             68.58

    60529 12/09/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 LMS CIS Supplies - C Morales             77.88

    60530 12/09/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         80,335.80

    60531 12/09/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year INVOICE 287237877488X11272021            228.14

    60532 12/09/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Entry fees for ATSSB All-Region HS Honor Band   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            110.00

    60533 12/09/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WIPERS, OIL ABSORBENT             87.45

    60534 12/09/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING HS             87.00

    60535 12/09/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            660.00

    60536 12/09/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,826.85

    60537 12/09/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Groceries for cooking instruction for Thanksgiving meal and end of Fall            271.26

semester  (Amber Johnson-SPED)

    60538 12/09/2021 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2022         17,384.37

    60538 12/09/2021 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2022         41,997.38

    60539 12/09/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL BUS REGISTRATION NUMBER 15             22.00

    60540 12/09/2021 DIGITAL ASSURANCE CE 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Bond Filings & EMMA Required Documents          1,500.00

    60541 12/09/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 00 103 2 24 000 ESC Contract - Foundation Literacy, Numeracy, Multi9-Tiered System of          1,500.00

Support

    60541 12/09/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 00 105 2 24 000 ESC Contract - Foundation Literacy, Numeracy, Multi9-Tiered System of          1,500.00

Support

    60541 12/09/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 750 0 99 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing District/Campus Leadership          2,000.00

    60541 12/09/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 03 750 0 99 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing District/Campus Leadership          1,000.00

    60541 12/09/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 701 0 99 000 2021-2022 Annual Billing District/Campus Leadership          1,000.00

    60542 12/09/2021 GRAVITT JUNIOR HIGH 199 E 36 6412 66 041 0 99 000 LMS UIL Dec. 1st: 125 Meals Make check payable to: Bill Gravitt Junior          1,125.00

High

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM Supplies for storm repair at middle school            565.54

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Engine Oil and grounds supplies for all campuses             79.77

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Engine Oil and grounds supplies for all campuses            179.91

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM LMS SCHOOL SUPPLIES TO REPAIR            123.41

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRAIN OPENER TOOL TO USE AT ALL CAMPUSES             64.57

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN NOV 4            210.78

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN NOV 5            246.82
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    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS             51.22

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS PER ANGIE             55.08

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SMALL SUPPLY NEEDED TO REPAIR GROUND  EQUIP              3.32

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRASH CANS, FOR ALL CAMPUSES FOR GROUNDS             67.43

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EXTENSIONS CORDS FOR ALL CAMPUSES             54.12

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PADLOCK NEEDED FOR BASEBALL FIELD             47.45

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO CLEAN NEW BARN             41.55

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOLS NEEDED TO REPAIR FOR ALL CAMPUSES            112.04

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO FIX COSMETOLGY AT HS            187.00

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOILET BRUSHES FOR NEW BUS BARN             26.58

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6499 00 041 0 99 STM MS REPAIR from summer storm             27.04

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS DRYER FOR KITCHEN AT HS              6.64

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW COSMETOLOGY DEPT AT HS            199.40

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRAIN FOR HS COSMETOLOGY             14.23

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TIE DOWN, TOW STRAP W HOOK TO HAUL ITEMS ON TRAILER FOR GROUNDS             52.23

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM PIPE SUPPLIES FOR MS CONCESSION             61.59

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM BIT DRILL PIPE NIPPLE FOR MS CONCESSION             90.20

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ELBOW CUT PIPE FOR NEW BUS BARN              7.35

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HEATER CERMANIC WALL OUTLET NE BORLAND            133.32

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR TOUCH UPS ON NEW BUS BARN             29.48

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LIFT FOR NEW BUS BARN            168.02

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NEW BUS BARN RESTROOM Supplies            200.09

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM HINGE CONCEALER FOR MS CONCESSION            102.52

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 2X4 STUD FOR NEW BUS BARN            204.91

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHIMS WOOD FOR NEW BUS BARN             14.22

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WHITEPINE FOR NEW BUS BARN             39.85

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOLS FOR GROUNDS STAFF P. VASQUEZ APPROVED BY KOLT            856.63

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL CONCESSION             65.61

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLADE KNIFE UTILITY NEW BUS BARN              6.63

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 drywall, for new bus barn             32.05

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PADLOCK FOLLIS GYM             18.04

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR FOLLIS GYM            289.78

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COMPOUND JOINT READY MIX NEW BUS BARN             72.15

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hardware FOR BATHROOM IN SHOP AT NEW BUS BARN             84.14

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LEAKING SINK AT HS REPAIR              7.96

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DUAL FOOT CHUCK, BLOWGUN RUBBER TIP             28.48

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BASEBALL FIELD TO CUT OF LOCKS             37.99

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM SUPPLIES FOR FOLLIS GYM CONCESSION STAND REPAIRS FROM STORM            137.34

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATHROOM PIPE FOR FOLLIS GYM            186.95
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    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLOOD LIGHT LED LIGHTS FOR WALTER HORN AND LOCKER             85.49

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOWELS FOR NE WINDOWS              9.49

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GLASS CLEANER FOR NE WINDOWS             34.09

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COMPOUND JOINT READY MIX             48.42

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 COMMAND STRIPS FOR FOLLIS TOURNAMENT             18.98

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BIT HOLDER, KNUCKLE PIVOT FOR TOOLS FOR PV             82.78

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWAREFOR MS PARTITIONS             22.00

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for shop/class.  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)             75.93

    60554 12/09/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Various supplies needed for Theatre-OAP set construction.  (Tommy            485.33

Rodgers-Theatre-OAP) invoices 25450/25617/25620/25623/25764/25959/25980

    60555 12/09/2021 HOWARD COLLEGE 211 E 11 6222 00 001 2 24 000 Fall 2021 invoice for dual credit, CNA, Phlebotomy fees          4,146.00

    60556 12/09/2021 JOSTENS INC 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 Initial deposit for 2021-2022 yearbook    (Browning-Yearbook)          4,811.60

    60557 12/09/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022          1,859.70

    60558 12/09/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR HS RIDING FLOOR MACHINE STATE FEE            483.48

    60559 12/09/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing          2,193.60

    60560 12/09/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services for September 2021 to August 2022          4,400.00

    60561 12/09/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LEFT AND RIGHT TAILLIGHT LENS            241.98

    60562 12/09/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES MS ANGIE, CRYSTAL            805.65

    60563 12/09/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 METERING FAUCET PLUS FREIGHT FOR NEW BUS BARN AND OTHER CAMPUSES          1,603.83

    60563 12/09/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR FOR MS AND NEW BUS BARN PLUMBING          4,100.80

    60564 12/09/2021 PIZZA HUT & TACO BEL 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch planning for Leadership team on 12/1/21   (James Lewallen-Office)             87.50

    60565 12/09/2021 RIOJAS, FRANCIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Band clinician fee for Oct. 22-Dec. 3   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            330.00

    60566 12/09/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            280.00

    60567 12/09/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOO 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Desk Atlas             70.56

    60568 12/09/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Membership 2022          4,182.99

    60568 12/09/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Assistance Fund 2022            350.00

    60569 12/09/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies            125.25

    60569 12/09/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 paper supplies for maint/transp office             70.20

    60570 12/09/2021 TEAGUE PEST CONTROL, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WEED MANAGEMENT SEPT 19 INV 1299,SEPT 24 NEW BUS BARN,SEPT27 HS INV          2,810.00

1292,OCT 3 BB FIELD,OCT 9 OLD BUS BARN INV 1291,OCT 17 MS FIELD INV 1293

    60571 12/09/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Middle School Gates Readers          1,156.18

    60571 12/09/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Remainder of District Wide Locks        122,479.30

    60571 12/09/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Locks for LSA Campus         12,229.66

    60572 12/09/2021 The Reading Warehous 199 E 11 6329 09 001 0 11 000 Novels for the ELAR dept.  (Laura Robason-ELAR)            760.23

    60573 12/09/2021 TUNE IN 199 E 36 6399 66 103 0 99 000 Art Smart Small prints for UIL             93.40

    60574 12/09/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year INVOICES 100051471793 &            858.81

100077405764

    60574 12/09/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year INVOICES 100051471793 &         18,355.38

100077405764
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    60575 12/09/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet and Phone for 2021-22 School Year          1,419.00

    60576 12/09/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Faculty appreciation gifts for end of semester   (James Lewallen-Office)          2,000.00

    60577 12/13/2021 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at District FFA Banquet in Denver City on 12/13/21             30.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60577 12/13/2021 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at District FFA Banquet in Denver City on 12/13/21            165.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60578 12/15/2021 BIGGIE G'S 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Catering for end of semester appreciation meal on 12/16/21   (James          1,120.00

Lewallen-Office)

    60579 12/15/2021 EDEN HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL ENTRY FEE            300.00

    60580 12/15/2021 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS GOLD BALL            265.00

    60581 12/15/2021 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS BASKETBALL ENTRY FEE            250.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Renew Global Cert for lamesa.esc17.net             49.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Renew Global Cert for lamesaisd.net             49.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Network Switches for Maintenance Building          1,877.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Brownfield football game on 11/5/21   (Amy            108.01

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Brownfield football game on 11/5/21   (Amy             48.01

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Citi request for staff lodging at CAST21 in Fort Worth on Nov. 10-13, 2021            968.56

(Julie Combes-Science/HS)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff lodging at 504 Conference in Round Rock on Nov. 14-17, 2021            552.63

(Justin Lindsey-HS)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard request for licensing fees for two performances of "The Elf on            250.00

the Shelf Must Die"  (Stage Partners Plays for Young Artists & Audiences)

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Citi charges for misc. supplies for the play "The Elf on the Shelf Must            161.72

Die"   (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citi charges for staff and student meals at Area contest on 11/20/21             23.49

(Greg Hogg-Ag)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Citi charges for staff and student meals at Area contest on 11/20/21             23.48

(Greg Hogg-Ag)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Citi charges for fuel and meal at FFA contest in Seminole on 11/8/21             75.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citi charges for fuel and meal at FFA contest in Seminole on 11/8/21             51.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 2.1.2021 AUSTIN, TX - fuel             39.80

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 SAN ANGELO 11.11.2021, LLANO TX 11.13.2021             62.95

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9768 TO EDEN, LAMPASSES TX - Fuel             85.13

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT/TRANS MEAL FOR STAFF NOV 19, 2021            484.88
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    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727,CARD 9701, FT WORTH TRIP ,ROUND ROCK            273.49

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 63 041 0 91 000 LMS Cheer: Football Nov. 4th meals             42.19

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 11 000 LMS CIC 504 conference Staff Travel Nov.14-17: Room            552.63

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 30 000 Vaping is Back "How to Stop It In Your Schools"             99.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Sean Cain Fundamental 5 Training Meal             88.61

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Registration for Breakaway Leadership 2021-22 for Jim Knight            615.41

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Lubbock Airport Parking for Testing Conference             36.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel and Registration for Stacy Stewart for 504 Conference in Round Rock            383.63

on 11/14-17/21

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Parking and Uber for Accounting and Finance Academy            159.82

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Accounting and Finance Academy for Registration, hotel for CFO            375.18

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Appreciation shirts             75.75

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 11 000 504 conference registration and hotel for principal in 11/14/21 - 11/16/21            383.63

(Ritchey)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Counselor - Hotel - 504 Conference            191.82

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 THSBCA MEMBERSHIP & CLINIC FEES FOR BASEBALL HEAD COACH & ASSISTANTS            180.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 73 001 0 91 000 THSBCA MEMBERSHIP & CLINIC FEES FOR BASEBALL HEAD COACH & ASSISTANTS            180.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL WRISTBANDS            323.50

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             30.45

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            300.02

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO             25.41

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            130.59

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO             97.68

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            716.32

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR Athletic director to TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2021/22             25.85

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            204.99

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO          1,057.79

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            182.49

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            356.29

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO             24.81

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            223.19

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration and hotel for the 33rd Annual Election Law Seminar in Austin            275.00

from 11/30-12/3-2021

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 66 103 0 99 000 UIL materials  (Number Sense, Ready Writing, A+ Elementary Study Guide)             25.00

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 504 conference registration and hotel CIC 11/14/21 - 11/16/21 (Sarah            383.63

Clement)

    60593 12/15/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Tor Student books published            119.70

    60595 12/16/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Misc. items needed for Life Skills dept.   (Amber Johnson-SPED) INVOICES          1,300.57

11F4-LN79-G1GJ/1FYG-F6HQ-DGDJ
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    60595 12/16/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Staff Recognition             85.54

    60595 12/16/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (paper trimmers)             67.38

    60595 12/16/2021 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 66 103 0 99 000 UIL Oral Reading supplies (binders & sheet protectors)             66.27

    60595 12/16/2021 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Office - Thermometer            146.44

    60595 12/16/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 105 0 11 000 S.E. 2nd grade Science classroom supplies            112.26

    60596 12/16/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year          7,908.19

    60597 12/16/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Audition fee for Area Honor Band   (Sonia Carrion-Band)             25.00

    60598 12/16/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CLIP ON WHEEL WEIGHTS             31.07

    60598 12/16/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR NUMBER 46            145.34

    60599 12/16/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BLUE STAR ADJUSTING BOLT FOR NUMBER 5 RADIO ANTENNA FOR NUMBER 3, 4             96.92

    60600 12/16/2021 BPA-AREA 4 REGION 2 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for Area BPA contest in San Angelo on 1/21/22   (Lisa            780.00

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    60601 12/16/2021 BUCK'S WHEEL & EQUIP 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUS PRE TRIP INSPECTION BOOKS            710.58

    60602 12/16/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 MIDDLE SCHOOL Cafeteria OVEN Repairs            907.83

    60603 12/16/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 HP 36A Black Toner Cartridge for Sp.Ed.             62.87

    60603 12/16/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Colored Ink for classrooms          2,448.63

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WELDING GLOVES FOR MAINTENANCE             27.90

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MIDDLE SCHOOL BATHROOM REPAIRS             13.54

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RUBBER SEALS MS BATHROOMS             12.76

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM M.S. CONCESSION STAND SUPPLIES             22.92

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Washers for Mounting Antenna at Maintenance             15.20

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS HALL CAGE keys             13.90

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MS BATHROOMS , SINKS, TOILETS             79.96

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GORILLA TAPE ALUM. FOIL TAPE             63.87

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LOCK TIE POWER GRAH.FOR MS             11.90

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 KEY H75 TOOL BOX ON TRUCK              2.31

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HASP, KEY, SCREWS             58.65

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM MS BATHROOM AT MS STORM REPAIR              9.09

    60606 12/16/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NAILS AND PARTS NEW BUS BARN              1.44

    60607 12/16/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATIONS FOR BGTX TRAILER 68,48,47 REGISTRATION FOR BUS 22,23             44.00

    60607 12/16/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATIONS FOR BGTX TRAILER 68,48,47 REGISTRATION FOR BUS 22,23             30.00

    60608 12/16/2021 E3 Entegral Solution 282 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HVAC & Controls        136,905.54

    60609 12/16/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVING CLASS FOR SHELANDO JACKSON REFRESHER COURSE FOR ANTONIO LUNA,            220.00

JOSE REYES

    60610 12/16/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NOZZLE WITH CLIP AND FILTER FOR DIESEL TANK            173.93

    60610 12/16/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SMALL PART FOR NEW BUS BARN              7.15

    60611 12/16/2021 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CEILING TILES FOR NEW SHOP ROOMS  AT NEW BUS BARN          1,760.00

    60612 12/16/2021 HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Baseball & Softball Field Outfield Turf/Fencing- 1GPA Purchasing        572,865.03

Cooperative
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    60613 12/16/2021 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN          4,578.28

    60614 12/16/2021 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 51 6639 00 103 0 99 000 North Elementary Office Furniture         21,734.40

    60615 12/16/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Meals for band students at All-Region Honor band auditions on 12/11/21            165.85

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    60615 12/16/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS 3A/4A All-Region Auditions Dec. 4th- Meals 45 Students            270.00

    60616 12/16/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Returned H.S. Gym Controller for Repairs             14.43

    60617 12/16/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES FOR NUMBER 45            840.00

    60618 12/16/2021 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECK UNIT ON ROOF ABOVE KITCHEN HS            244.00

    60618 12/16/2021 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR CONDITIONER HS - leak test, needed freon            520.00

    60619 12/16/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services for September 2021 to August 2022          3,440.00

    60620 12/16/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            489.19

    60621 12/16/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 exhaust hanger, u bolt for number 25             20.35

    60621 12/16/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ANTIFREEZE FOR NUMER 11             47.94

    60621 12/16/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 METER DIE REPAIR NUMBER 5              3.40

    60621 12/16/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FRONT HUB BEARING NUMBER 67            322.12

    60622 12/16/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WEATHER STRIP FOR NUMBER 40, 41 , MOTOR HEATER FOR REAR HEATER NUMBER 40            879.88

    60623 12/16/2021 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6635 00 999 0 99 000 FIXED HOOD, FENDERS, HEADLIGHTS, BUMPER ON NUMBER 31 - hail repair          6,106.21

    60624 12/16/2021 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 11 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Reimbursement for meals and admission to museum on Art field trip to Fort            122.40

Worth on 11/13/21. (Tommy Rodgers-HS)

    60624 12/16/2021 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 11 000 Reimbursement for meals and admission to museum on Art field trip to Fort            232.35

Worth on 11/13/21. (Tommy Rodgers-HS)

    60625 12/16/2021 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 UNSTOPPED SEWER LINE IN MS KITCHEN            142.00

    60625 12/16/2021 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 EXPANSION PLUG FOR GROUNDS LABOR & INSTALL              6.59

    60625 12/16/2021 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 UNSTOPPED GREASE TRAP AT MS            542.00

    60626 12/16/2021 SNAP-ON TOOLS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 3 PIECE UNIVERSAL JOINT SET TOOL            317.00

    60627 12/16/2021 Studentreasures Publ 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Books for students, parents, staff from book publishing  (Amber            274.50

Johnson-SPED)

    60628 12/16/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 2022 Annual Conference Registration for Calli Ruiz            825.00

    60629 12/16/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 LMS Band Supplies            477.27

    60630 12/16/2021 The Sensory Path, In 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Sensory Path package for SPED at South Elem          1,500.00

    60631 12/16/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 November Legal Fees          6,106.79

    60632 12/16/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          5,797.43

    60633 12/16/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS GT Logo on Sweatshirts             60.00

    60634 12/16/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FIRST AID KIT REFILLED, IBUPROFEN BANDAGES             14.05

    60635 12/16/2021 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FRAME, DOOR, HARDWARE FOR NEW BUS BARN            662.60

     1204 12/02/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects          3,764.71

  

Totals for checks      1,301,573.10
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00          6,484.55          6,484.55

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND            858.81              0.00      1,046,309.59      1,047,168.40

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         23,812.67         23,812.67

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         81,243.63         81,243.63

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00        136,905.54        136,905.54

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00          5,958.31          5,958.31

*** Fund Summary Totals ***            858.81              0.00      1,300,714.29      1,301,573.10

************************ End of report ************************


